
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 26-27, 2007

Motocross Lites

31ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT HIGH POINT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

632 K. Hoge  445.1531

597 M. Dougherty  345.7822

351 S. Sewell  345.8463

156 W. Browning  345.9804

343 S. Stella  846.2215

695 B. Ritter  846.3466

427 T. Tiffany  546.5727

648 N. Vaughn  446.7188

412 L. Kilbarger  346.7889

798 B. Ainsworth  346.81810

416 T. Maier  846.98311

371 B. Dehn  846.99012

170 C. Dube  847.22213

454 R. Everett  347.41014

147 C. Miller  347.70015

352 J. Lawrence  547.73216

171 B. Kelly  347.74617

213 D. Raible  347.77318

257 J. Dehn  247.97619

709 T. Bright  748.10020

277 R. Newton  748.46421

498 R. Beat  648.49222

541 R. White  448.64323

502 B. Wagner  748.71524

226 T. Ezell  349.21325

443 J. Mort  549.23026

315 D. Lipscomb  249.64627

406 J. Murray  649.66628

417 T. Smith  549.72429

918 M. Akaydin  750.19530

342 S. Darling  350.28531

681 P. Massie  350.48332

580 C. Kovach  750.98333

847 T. Bishop  451.42234

675 B. Smith  251.96135

593 R. Rothkranz  552.02436

363 J. Goskey  352.03837

484 J. Ecklund  352.12538

529 K. Degrand  252.55539

599 R. Hapner  352.62740

339 M. Thacker  252.87841

659 C. Shellenberger  554.40742

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

156 W. Browning  51:01.8431

416 T. Maier  61:02.4352

648 N. Vaughn  61:02.4983

597 M. Dougherty  51:02.5854

695 B. Ritter  71:02.9185

798 B. Ainsworth  21:02.9426

427 T. Tiffany  21:03.0087

343 S. Stella  81:03.1138

709 T. Bright  51:03.4259

632 K. Hoge  21:03.43210

351 S. Sewell  41:03.45311

170 C. Dube  31:04.09712

498 R. Beat  81:04.94413

412 L. Kilbarger  31:05.12514

371 B. Dehn  31:05.17015

147 C. Miller  71:05.21016

454 R. Everett  21:05.90417

257 J. Dehn  31:05.97418

502 B. Wagner  81:06.01219

213 D. Raible  31:06.02420

226 T. Ezell  71:06.72921

918 M. Akaydin  71:06.73622

277 R. Newton  71:06.86023

171 B. Kelly  41:07.78924

352 J. Lawrence  31:07.81925

417 T. Smith  51:09.70926

681 P. Massie  61:09.80427

406 J. Murray  61:10.07928

443 J. Mort  51:10.44729

580 C. Kovach  81:12.05130

593 R. Rothkranz  51:13.03531

599 R. Hapner  11:13.29432

342 S. Darling  21:13.48133

315 D. Lipscomb  41:13.57734

541 R. White  61:14.00835

675 B. Smith  21:14.05136

339 M. Thacker  51:14.57937

484 J. Ecklund  31:14.99838

363 J. Goskey  21:15.22639

529 K. Degrand  21:15.31540

847 T. Bishop  41:16.02941

659 C. Shellenberger  31:19.15942

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

695 B. Ritter  735.7781

597 M. Dougherty  535.7972

351 S. Sewell  836.1793

416 T. Maier  836.3644

798 B. Ainsworth  636.5125

156 W. Browning  636.6576

632 K. Hoge  537.1447

427 T. Tiffany  737.1928

170 C. Dube  637.2459

343 S. Stella  737.53610

648 N. Vaughn  437.62211

371 B. Dehn  737.78112

352 J. Lawrence  337.88513

502 B. Wagner  738.15314

147 C. Miller  638.29215

171 B. Kelly  438.34716

412 L. Kilbarger  238.48917

709 T. Bright  438.50218

498 R. Beat  738.55419

277 R. Newton  538.89020

257 J. Dehn  539.33221

226 T. Ezell  539.64122

541 R. White  639.67423

454 R. Everett  639.70024

417 T. Smith  539.99325

213 D. Raible  440.09026

918 M. Akaydin  540.57227

315 D. Lipscomb  440.67128

681 P. Massie  640.71629

406 J. Murray  641.09230

580 C. Kovach  741.53131

443 J. Mort  141.59532

363 J. Goskey  441.66733

484 J. Ecklund  441.77534

342 S. Darling  242.03335

593 R. Rothkranz  442.66436

599 R. Hapner  142.74037

675 B. Smith  443.34338

659 C. Shellenberger  444.96339

339 M. Thacker  545.67240

529 K. Degrand  446.42141

847 T. Bishop  246.94642
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